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UCT contacts for expert comment on the World Economic Forum  
The following UCT experts and academics will be available for comment on the  

World Economic Forum, 8 – 10 May 2013 

Name  Email  Contact Details  Expertise  
Dr Alan Cliff  
 

Alan.cliff@uct.ac.za  021 650 5027 
083 289 8098  
 

Higher education 

mailto:Alan.cliff@uct.ac.za


Professor Pierre de Vos   
  

Pierre.devos@uct.ac.za  021 650 3079 
082 202 3545 

‘Governance best practices’, 
‘Africa 2063: From Fragility to 
Stability and Africa’s values 
context’ 

Professor Don Ross   
  

Don.ross@uct.ac.za  021 650 2256 
083 701 3757 
 

Trade (intra-African and external) 
and economic growth 

Professor Trevor Gaunt  Ct.Gaunt@uct.ac.za  021 650 2810 
 

Energy in Africa 
 

Professor Tessa Dowling  Tessa.Dowling@uct.ac.za  021 650 2063 
082 950 0376 

‘New Solutions: Arts, 
Culture and Media’ – Professor 
Dowling refer specifically to the 
way in which language can and 
should be used to celebrate South 
Africa’s diversity 
 

Professor Ibrahim Saleh  Ibrahim.Saleh@uct.ac.za  021 650 4837 
071 885 2373 

National development, media 
policies, climate change and 
poverty 
 

Professor Walter Baets  Walterba@gsb.uct.ac.za 021 406 1419 Higher education, (social) 
entrepreneurship, business model 
innovation, and leadership 
 

Professor Ian Scott  Ian.scott@uct.ac.za 021 650 2252 ‘New Solutions: Skilling and 
Scaling: the role of higher 
education in closing the skills 
gap.’ 
 

Professor Walter Baets  Walterba@gsb.uct.ac.za 021 406 1419 Higher education, (social) 
entrepreneurship, business model 
innovation and leadership 
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Professor Ian Scott  Ian.scott@uct.ac.za 021 650 2252 ‘New Solutions: Skilling and 
Scaling: the role of higher 
education in closing the skills 
gap.’ 
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